
Code Rank Draw Team            Ref DD    J1   J2   J3   J4   J5     Total Pen.    Total        Routine 

Houston Texas 13 APR 2024    

Junior Team Technical Final

JR SR Nationals

                                   Referee: Linda LOEHNDORF

                             Asst. Referee: Becky MEITIN

       Elements                        Artistic Impression            Synchronization               

   J1  Melodie WALLACE                 Irene HAWES                    Katie RICE                    
   J2  Denise SHIVELY                  Erin KING                      Heather TIERNAN               

   J3  Shari DARST                     Darcee REDDING                 Leah WALLACE                  

   J4  Sandra MAHONEY                  Christine MCMASTER-SHAH       

   J5  Sheila MCNABB                   Debbie LATCHFORD              

                                     DTC: Ludi STSEPANIUK                     

                                    DATC: Marivi ESCALONA ; Teagan BETANCOURT

 

Code Rank Draw Team            Ref DD    J1   J2   J3   J4   J5     Total Pen.    Total        Routine 
     1.   (12) WCA - WALNUT CREEK AQUANUTS 

                ACRO (0.7)         2.650 8.00 8.50 8.75 7.75 8.75 15.6129      137.6429       215.2096

               TRE1a (0.8)         2.500 7.75 7.75 7.75 7.25 7.75 15.5000     

              HYBRID (0.4)         9.000 7.50 6.75 7.00 6.25 7.00 24.9000     

               TRE5a (0.8)         2.400 7.25 7.25 6.75 6.75 7.50 13.6000

               TRE3a (0.8)         2.600 7.50 6.75 7.50 7.00 7.25 15.0800

              HYBRID (0.4)   7.650 0.500 7.50 6.25 6.75 6.25 6.75  1.3167

               TRE2a (0.8)         2.600 7.75 6.50 7.25 7.00 7.50 15.0800
                TRE4 (0.8)         2.900 8.00 6.50 7.00 7.00 7.75 16.8200

              HYBRID (0.4)         7.400 7.00 6.50 6.75 6.50 6.75 19.7333

    Choreo and Music (1.8)               7.50 7.25 8.00 7.25 7.25 39.6000       85.6000

         Performance (1.0)               8.00 7.50 8.00 7.50 8.00 23.5000

         Transitions (1.0)               7.50 7.25 7.75 7.25 7.75 22.5000

           STC Small (0.1)               19   22   20              2.0333       -8.0333

         STC Obvious (0.5)               0    0    0               0.0000

           STC Major (3.0)               2    2    2               6.0000
              APNOEA Bonus                                                       0.0000

              F AKBAR Ghizal                            

              F GOLDHOFF Marlo                          

              F HAUCK Yanna                             

              F MOORE Emileen                           

              F OVADIA Danielle                         

              F WOELFEL Morgan                          

              F XUE Karen                               
              F DAVITIANI Chloe                         
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Code Rank Draw Team            Ref DD    J1   J2   J3   J4   J5     Total Pen.    Total        Routine 

Houston Texas 13 APR 2024    

Junior Team Technical Final

JR SR Nationals

     2.   (2)  SCA - SANTA CLARA AQUAMAIDS 

                ACRO (0.7)         2.650 8.00 8.75 8.75 8.50 8.75 16.0767      136.9850       211.7517

               TRE5a (0.8)         2.400 7.25 7.25 7.25 6.50 7.50 13.9200     

              HYBRID (0.4)         9.400 6.50 5.75 5.50 6.25 6.00 22.5600     
                TRE4 (0.8)         2.900 7.25 6.50 7.00 6.25 7.25 16.0467

               TRE1a (0.8)         2.500 7.00 6.50 7.50 6.50 7.75 14.0000

              HYBRID (0.4)         8.850 5.75 5.75 5.75 5.75 6.50 20.3550

               TRE2a (0.8)         2.600 6.75 6.50 7.00 6.00 6.75 13.8667

               TRE3a (0.8)   2.600 0.000 5.75 7.00 6.50 6.25 7.25  0.0000

              HYBRID (0.4)         8.400 6.00 6.00 6.00 5.75 6.25 20.1600

    Choreo and Music (1.8)               6.75 7.00 7.25 6.75 6.75 36.9000       78.9000

         Performance (1.0)               7.25 7.00 7.25 7.00 7.50 21.5000
         Transitions (1.0)               6.75 6.75 7.00 6.75 7.50 20.5000

           STC Small (0.1)               41   41   42              4.1333       -4.1333

         STC Obvious (0.5)               0    0    0               0.0000

           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000

              APNOEA Bonus                                                       0.0000

              F BARRY Ayla                              

              F BONACORSO Gianna                        

              F DANIEL Perry                            
              F DIRVEN Janneke                          

              F LI Krystal                              

              F TSIVES Sophia                           

              F ZAKHAROV Elizabeth                      

              F ZHU Olivia                              

              F [R]KRIGBAUM Eloise                      
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Code Rank Draw Team            Ref DD    J1   J2   J3   J4   J5     Total Pen.    Total        Routine 

Houston Texas 13 APR 2024    

Junior Team Technical Final

JR SR Nationals

     3.   (9)  NCA - NEW CANAAN Y AQUIANAS 

                ACRO (0.7)         2.400 7.50 7.50 7.25 7.75 7.50 12.6000      116.8467       189.6800

               TRE1a (0.8)         2.500 7.00 7.25 6.75 7.00 6.75 13.8333     

              HYBRID (0.4)         5.150 6.50 6.25 6.00 6.75 6.00 12.8750     
               TRE2a (0.8)         2.600 7.00 6.50 7.00 6.50 6.75 14.0400

              HYBRID (0.4)         4.450 7.00 6.50 6.50 6.75 6.75 11.8667

                TRE4 (0.8)         2.900 6.75 6.00 5.75 6.75 6.50 14.8867

               TRE3a (0.8)         2.600 7.00 6.50 6.25 6.75 6.00 13.5200

               TRE5a (0.8)         2.400 6.75 6.75 6.50 6.50 6.25 12.6400

              HYBRID (0.4)         4.350 5.75 6.25 6.25 6.50 5.75 10.5850

    Choreo and Music (1.8)               6.75 7.00 6.75 7.00 7.25 37.3500       79.1000

         Performance (1.0)               7.00 6.75 7.00 6.50 7.00 20.7500
         Transitions (1.0)               7.25 7.00 6.75 6.75 7.25 21.0000

           STC Small (0.1)               52   54   52              5.2667       -6.2667

         STC Obvious (0.5)               1    2    3               1.0000

           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000

              APNOEA Bonus                                                       0.0000

              F CARPI Carina                            

              F GAVRILOIU Alessandra                    

              F KIM Grace                               
              F LI Viola                                

              F SARRACINO Isabella                      

              F SHEN Sophia                             

              F WOJENSKI Amber                          

              F GAO Angelina                            
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Code Rank Draw Team            Ref DD    J1   J2   J3   J4   J5     Total Pen.    Total        Routine 

Houston Texas 13 APR 2024    

Junior Team Technical Final

JR SR Nationals

     4.   (16) SDM - SOUTHERN NEVADA DESERT MERMAIDS 

                ACRO (0.7)         2.050 7.75 6.75 7.25 6.75 7.25 10.1646      103.2229       172.6229

              HYBRID (0.4)         5.800 6.50 6.00 6.25 6.50 6.75 14.8867-0.75

               TRE5a (0.8)         2.400 6.50 6.50 6.00 6.00 7.00 12.1600-1.5 
               TRE2a (0.8)         2.600 6.75 5.75 6.50 6.25 6.75 13.5200

               TRE3a (0.8)         2.600 6.25 6.00 6.25 6.25 6.50 13.0000

               TRE1a (0.8)         2.500 5.75 6.25 6.50 5.75 6.50 12.3333

                TRE4 (0.8)         2.900 6.75 6.25 6.00 6.25 6.75 14.8867

              HYBRID (0.4)         4.550 6.25 5.75 6.00 6.00 6.50 11.0717

              HYBRID (0.4)   5.250 0.500 6.00 5.75 5.50 6.25 6.50  1.2000

    Choreo and Music (1.8)               6.00 6.50 6.50 6.75 6.75 35.5500       75.5500

         Performance (1.0)               6.25 7.00 6.50 6.75 6.75 20.0000
         Transitions (1.0)               6.75 6.50 6.50 6.75 6.75 20.0000

           STC Small (0.1)               39   37   36              3.7333       -3.9000

         STC Obvious (0.5)               0    0    1               0.1667

           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000

              APNOEA Bonus                                                       0.0000

              F BRADY Olivia                            

              F HERRA Julianna                          

              F RYU Jennifer                            
              F TSELIKIS Nicolette                      

              F VALDEZ Sophie                           
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Code Rank Draw Team            Ref DD    J1   J2   J3   J4   J5     Total Pen.    Total        Routine 

Houston Texas 13 APR 2024    

Junior Team Technical Final

JR SR Nationals

     5.   (19) PTX - PIROUETTES OF TEXAS 

                ACRO (0.7)         2.650 7.75 7.75 7.00 7.50 7.25 13.9125      107.4725       167.1058

              HYBRID (0.4)         7.600 6.75 6.25 6.25 6.50 6.75 19.7600     

               TRE3a (0.8)   2.600 0.000 7.25 6.50 6.00 6.25 6.75  0.0000     
               TRE2a (0.8)         2.600 7.00 6.75 6.50 6.25 6.75 13.8667

              HYBRID (0.4)   5.950 0.500 6.50 6.25 6.00 6.00 6.50  1.2500

               TRE1a (0.8)         2.500 7.00 7.00 7.00 6.00 6.50 13.6667

                TRE4 (0.8)         2.900 7.00 6.50 6.75 6.25 6.75 15.4667

               TRE5a (0.8)         2.400 6.75 6.50 6.00 6.25 6.25 12.1600

              HYBRID (0.4)         7.050 6.50 6.25 6.25 5.75 6.00 17.3900

    Choreo and Music (1.8)               6.50 6.75 6.75 7.00 7.00 36.9000       77.4000

         Performance (1.0)               7.00 6.50 6.75 6.50 6.75 20.0000
         Transitions (1.0)               7.00 6.50 6.75 6.75 7.25 20.5000

           STC Small (0.1)               34   35   24              3.1000      -17.7667

         STC Obvious (0.5)               6    5    5               2.6667

           STC Major (3.0)               4    4    4              12.0000

              APNOEA Bonus                                                       0.0000

              F AHN Eliana                              

              F CHOI Yoojung (lizie)                    

              F ECHOLS Katelin                          
              F GLOWACKI Paige                          

              F HUNT Paolina                            

              F KIM Erin                                

              F SEO Sarah                               

              F VALDEZ Nathalia                         

              F [R]LEE Olivia                           
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Code Rank Draw Team            Ref DD    J1   J2   J3   J4   J5     Total Pen.    Total        Routine 

Houston Texas 13 APR 2024    

Junior Team Technical Final

JR SR Nationals

     6.   (15) WCA - WALNUT CREEK AQUANUTS 

                ACRO (0.7)         2.400 7.50 7.25 7.00 6.00 6.25 11.4800       96.0133       164.7466

              HYBRID (0.4)         5.950 6.50 6.25 6.25 6.00 6.00 14.6767     

               TRE1a (0.8)         2.500 7.50 6.50 6.75 6.00 6.25 13.0000     
               TRE2a (0.8)         2.600 6.75 6.75 6.25 6.25 6.50 13.5200

               TRE3a (0.8)         2.600 7.00 6.50 6.25 5.75 6.75 13.5200

              HYBRID (0.4)   5.650 0.500 6.50 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.50  1.2333

               TRE5a (0.8)         2.400 6.75 6.25 6.25 5.50 6.75 12.3200

                TRE4 (0.8)         2.900 7.00 6.25 6.50 5.75 6.75 15.0800

              HYBRID (0.4)   5.300 0.500 6.50 6.00 5.75 5.50 6.00  1.1833

    Choreo and Music (1.8)               6.75 6.75 7.00 6.75 7.00 36.9000       77.4000

         Performance (1.0)               6.75 6.50 6.75 6.50 7.00 20.0000
         Transitions (1.0)               7.00 6.75 6.75 6.50 7.00 20.5000

           STC Small (0.1)               46   48   46              4.6667       -8.6667

         STC Obvious (0.5)               3    2    1               1.0000

           STC Major (3.0)               1    1    1               3.0000

              APNOEA Bonus                                                       0.0000

              F CERRUTI Samantha                        

              F GRIFFIN Elena                           

              F IRY Jade                                
              F KAWAKAMI Carmen                         

              F O'NEIL Ayla                             

              F TEMPLE Jerusalem                        

              F WANG Yuejue (jolie)                     

              F WU Vivian                               

              F [R]WANG Lillian                         
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Code Rank Draw Team            Ref DD    J1   J2   J3   J4   J5     Total Pen.    Total        Routine 

Houston Texas 13 APR 2024    

Junior Team Technical Final

JR SR Nationals

     7.   (5)  SST - SEATTLE SYNCHRO LLC 

                ACRO (0.7)         2.200 6.75 6.50 6.00 7.00 6.25 10.0100       91.7767       158.5267

              HYBRID (0.4)         3.450 6.50 6.00 6.50 6.50 6.00  8.7400-0.5 

               TRE1a (0.8)         2.500 6.75 6.25 7.00 6.50 6.50 13.1667     
               TRE2b (0.8)         2.300 6.50 6.00 6.50 6.50 6.75 11.9600

              HYBRID (0.4)         3.250 6.50 5.75 6.00 6.00 6.00  7.8000

               TRE3a (0.8)         2.600 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.25 6.75 12.6533

               TRE5a (0.8)         2.400 5.75 5.75 5.75 6.00 7.00 11.2000

                TRE4 (0.8)         2.900 7.00 5.75 6.25 6.50 6.75 15.0800

              HYBRID (0.4)   4.250 0.500 5.75 5.75 6.00 6.50 5.75  1.1667

    Choreo and Music (1.8)               5.75 6.75 6.25 6.50 7.00 35.1000       73.3500

         Performance (1.0)               5.50 6.75 6.00 6.25 6.50 18.7500
         Transitions (1.0)               5.75 6.50 6.25 6.75 6.75 19.5000

           STC Small (0.1)               57   51   50              5.2667       -6.1000

         STC Obvious (0.5)               1    2    2               0.8333

           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000

              APNOEA Bonus                                                       0.0000

              F LIN Sophie                              

              F LUFT Grace                              

              F PETRICEK Layla                          
              F WANG Amy                                

              F WENDT Sophia                            

              G WU Ivanna                               

              F [R]REISTAD Maya                         
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Code Rank Draw Team            Ref DD    J1   J2   J3   J4   J5     Total Pen.    Total        Routine 

Houston Texas 13 APR 2024    

Junior Team Technical Final

JR SR Nationals

     8.   (6)  SCA - SANTA CLARA AQUAMAIDS 

                ACRO (0.7)   2.200 0.500 6.00 5.75 7.00 6.75 6.50  2.2458       86.0058       155.9391

               TRE5a (0.8)         2.400 6.50 6.25 7.00 6.50 7.25 12.8000-0.5 

              HYBRID (0.4)   4.550 0.500 6.25 6.00 6.25 6.25 6.75  1.2500     
               TRE1a (0.8)         2.500 6.50 6.25 6.75 6.50 7.25 13.1667

               TRE3a (0.8)         2.600 7.00 6.50 6.50 6.50 7.00 13.8667

               TRE2a (0.8)         2.600 6.50 6.25 6.25 6.25 6.75 13.1733

              HYBRID (0.4)   5.450 0.500 6.50 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.75  1.2333

                TRE4 (0.8)         2.900 7.00 6.00 5.75 6.50 6.75 14.8867

              HYBRID (0.4)         5.500 6.25 6.00 5.75 6.00 6.50 13.3833

    Choreo and Music (1.8)               6.50 6.75 6.75 6.50 7.00 36.0000       76.5000

         Performance (1.0)               6.75 6.75 6.75 6.50 7.00 20.2500
         Transitions (1.0)               6.75 6.75 6.75 6.50 6.75 20.2500

           STC Small (0.1)               62   59   61              6.0667       -6.0667

         STC Obvious (0.5)               0    0    0               0.0000

           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000

              APNOEA Bonus                                                       0.0000

              F ANG Stella                              

              F CHU Haley                               

              F LI Anya                                 
              F MUTH Camille                            

              F PEREZ Olivia                            

              F YE Abigail                              
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Code Rank Draw Team            Ref DD    J1   J2   J3   J4   J5     Total Pen.    Total        Routine 

Houston Texas 13 APR 2024    

Junior Team Technical Final

JR SR Nationals

     9.   (11) BSK - SWIMKINS SYNCHRONIZED 

                ACRO (0.7)         1.900 6.75 6.25 5.75 6.75 7.50  8.7558       85.1725       150.3058

              HYBRID (0.4)         3.600 6.75 6.25 6.00 6.00 7.25  9.1200-0.5 

               TRE3a (0.8)         2.600 6.25 6.00 5.75 5.75 6.75 12.4800-2.0 
              HYBRID (0.4)   2.400 0.500 6.50 6.00 6.25 6.25 6.75  1.2667

               TRE1a (0.8)         2.500 6.25 6.25 6.00 6.00 6.75 12.3333

               TRE2a (0.8)         2.600 6.50 6.00 6.25 5.50 6.25 12.8267

                TRE4 (0.8)         2.900 6.75 6.25 6.25 5.75 6.50 14.6933

               TRE5a (0.8)         2.400 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.00 6.75 12.4800

              HYBRID (0.4)   3.400 0.500 6.25 6.25 5.75 5.75 6.25  1.2167

    Choreo and Music (1.8)               6.50 6.50 6.00 6.50 6.50 35.1000       73.6000

         Performance (1.0)               6.50 6.25 5.75 6.00 6.50 18.7500
         Transitions (1.0)               6.75 6.25 5.75 6.75 6.75 19.7500

           STC Small (0.1)               61   53   45              5.3000       -5.9667

         STC Obvious (0.5)               2    0    2               0.6667

           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000

              APNOEA Bonus                                                       0.0000

              F DIGAUDIO Madelyn                        

              F MCNAMARA Caitlin                        

              F PECORARO Danica                         
              F STARCK Jamie                            

              F STARCK Sabrina                          

              F XU Rachel                               
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Code Rank Draw Team            Ref DD    J1   J2   J3   J4   J5     Total Pen.    Total        Routine 

Houston Texas 13 APR 2024    

Junior Team Technical Final

JR SR Nationals

     10.  (14) SFM - SAN FRANCISCO MERIONETTES 

                ACRO (0.7)         2.150 8.00 8.00 8.00 8.00 8.00 12.0400       85.3633       147.7633

               TRE1a (0.8)         2.500 6.75 6.50 6.75 6.25 6.25 13.0000-0.5 

               TRE2a (0.8)         2.600 6.50 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.50 12.8267-0.5 
              HYBRID (0.4)   5.050 0.500 6.00 6.00 5.75 6.00 6.00  1.2000

                TRE4 (0.8)         2.900 6.50 5.75 5.50 5.50 5.75 13.1467

              HYBRID (0.4)   4.000 0.500 5.75 5.75 5.25 5.25 6.00  1.1167

               TRE3a (0.8)         2.600 5.50 6.00 5.50 5.25 5.75 11.6133

               TRE5a (0.8)         2.400 5.75 5.75 5.00 5.75 6.50 11.0400

              HYBRID (0.4)         4.200 5.75 5.75 5.50 5.50 5.25  9.3800

    Choreo and Music (1.8)               6.25 6.25 6.00 6.50 6.50 34.2000       71.7000

         Performance (1.0)               6.50 6.25 6.25 6.00 6.50 19.0000
         Transitions (1.0)               6.25 6.25 6.00 6.00 6.25 18.5000

           STC Small (0.1)               62   54   48              5.4667       -8.3000

         STC Obvious (0.5)               5    6    6               2.8333

           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000

              APNOEA Bonus                                                       0.0000

              F FLORES Marikit                          

              F MONTGOMERY Sophia                       

              F QIU Agnes                               
              F ROSSO Alessia                           

              F SALOMAA Emilia                          

              F DUVERGE Aurelia                         
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Code Rank Draw Team            Ref DD    J1   J2   J3   J4   J5     Total Pen.    Total        Routine 

Houston Texas 13 APR 2024    

Junior Team Technical Final

JR SR Nationals

     11.  (10) FCS - HOUSTON SYNCHROSTARS 

                ACRO (0.7)         2.300 7.75 7.00 8.00 6.50 7.50 11.9408       85.8108       145.5941

               TRE2a (0.8)         2.600 6.75 6.25 6.25 6.25 6.50 13.1733-0.75

              HYBRID (0.4)   5.500 0.500 6.25 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.50  1.2167     
               TRE1a (0.8)         2.500 6.00 6.00 6.25 5.50 5.75 11.8333

               TRE3a (0.8)         2.600 5.75 6.00 5.75 6.25 6.00 12.3067

                TRE4 (0.8)         2.900 5.75 5.75 6.00 6.25 6.50 13.9200

               TRE5b (0.8)         2.100 4.50 6.25 6.00 6.00 6.50 10.2200

              HYBRID (0.4)         4.300 5.00 6.00 6.00 5.75 5.75 10.0333

              HYBRID (0.4)   4.750 0.500 5.75 6.00 5.50 5.75 6.00  1.1667

    Choreo and Music (1.8)               5.50 6.25 6.25 6.25 6.25 33.7500       70.0000

         Performance (1.0)               5.50 6.00 6.50 5.75 6.00 17.7500
         Transitions (1.0)               5.75 6.25 6.25 6.00 6.50 18.5000

           STC Small (0.1)               74   63   57              6.4667       -9.4667

         STC Obvious (0.5)               4    8    6               3.0000

           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000

              APNOEA Bonus                                                       0.0000

              F HE Yiwen                                

              F LEVARO Sarah                            

              F LI Iris                                 
              M LIU David                               

              F WEI Ella                                

              F [R]JAIN Aadya                           
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Code Rank Draw Team            Ref DD    J1   J2   J3   J4   J5     Total Pen.    Total        Routine 

Houston Texas 13 APR 2024    

Junior Team Technical Final

JR SR Nationals

     12.  (3)  AZD - ARIZONA DESERT DOLPHINS 

                ACRO (0.7)   2.200 0.500 7.50 7.25 7.00 6.75 6.50  2.4500       71.6800       142.0133

              HYBRID (0.4)   5.700 0.500 6.50 6.00 6.00 6.00 5.75  1.2000-0.5 

               TRE5a (0.8)         2.400 6.00 6.25 6.00 6.25 6.75 11.8400     
               TRE3a (0.8)         2.600 6.25 6.50 6.25 6.25 6.25 13.0000

               TRE2a (0.8)         2.600 6.75 6.50 6.00 6.00 6.75 13.3467

                TRE4 (0.8)         2.900 6.50 6.00 5.75 6.50 6.50 14.6933

               TRE1a (0.8)         2.500 6.25 6.00 6.50 6.25 7.25 12.6667

              HYBRID (0.4)   5.000 0.500 6.50 5.75 6.00 6.00 6.50  1.2333

              HYBRID (0.4)   5.100 0.500 6.25 6.25 6.25 6.25 6.75  1.2500

    Choreo and Music (1.8)               6.75 6.75 6.50 6.75 6.50 36.0000       77.0000

         Performance (1.0)               7.00 6.50 6.25 7.00 6.75 20.2500
         Transitions (1.0)               7.00 6.75 6.50 7.00 7.25 20.7500

           STC Small (0.1)               55   58   57              5.6667       -6.1667

         STC Obvious (0.5)               1    1    1               0.5000

           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000

              APNOEA Bonus                                                       0.0000

              F BURDETTE Kennah                         

              F DUMONT Carie                            

              F JONES Jaime                             
              F MANGIAMELE Audrina                      

              F SANTANA Elle                            

              F SMITH Natalie                           

              F [R]SHIFLETTE Addison                    

              F [R]SLONAKER Emily                       
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Code Rank Draw Team            Ref DD    J1   J2   J3   J4   J5     Total Pen.    Total        Routine 

Houston Texas 13 APR 2024    

Junior Team Technical Final

JR SR Nationals

     13.  (4)  AYS - ANA YMCA SYNCHRO 

                ACRO (0.7)   2.300 0.500 5.50 5.50 5.25 6.00 5.25  1.8958       78.3775       137.8608

               TRE1a (0.8)         2.500 6.00 5.75 5.50 5.75 6.25 11.6667-0.25

              HYBRID (0.4)         4.650 6.00 5.75 5.50 6.00 6.00 11.0050     
               TRE2a (0.8)         2.600 4.75 5.25 4.75 5.50 5.75 10.7467

                TRE4 (0.8)         2.900 5.00 5.50 5.50 5.75 5.50 12.7600

               TRE3a (0.8)         2.600 4.75 5.75 4.75 5.25 5.25 10.5733

               TRE5a (0.8)         2.400 5.25 5.50 5.75 6.00 6.00 11.0400

              HYBRID (0.4)   4.200 0.500 5.00 5.50 5.25 5.75 6.00  1.1000

              HYBRID (0.4)         3.300 5.50 5.75 6.00 5.75 5.75  7.5900

    Choreo and Music (1.8)               5.75 5.75 6.00 5.75 6.25 31.5000       67.5000

         Performance (1.0)               6.00 5.75 6.00 5.50 6.00 17.7500
         Transitions (1.0)               6.00 6.00 6.25 5.50 6.50 18.2500

           STC Small (0.1)               72   66   55              6.4333       -7.7667

         STC Obvious (0.5)               0    3    5               1.3333

           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000

              APNOEA Bonus                                                       0.0000

              F BAWARI Shefali                          

              F HE Sabrina                              

              F KAPADIA Kaavya                          
              F RULE Mercy                              

              F SHARON Lia                              

              F VENETIOU Sophia                         

              F TAYLOR Audrey                           
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Code Rank Draw Team            Ref DD    J1   J2   J3   J4   J5     Total Pen.    Total        Routine 

Houston Texas 13 APR 2024    

Junior Team Technical Final

JR SR Nationals

     14.  (17) CBS - CAMBRIDGE SYNCHRO 

               TRE1a (0.8)         2.500 6.50 6.00 6.00 5.75 6.00 12.0000       70.8933       135.2100

               TRE2a (0.8)         2.600 5.75 5.75 5.75 6.00 5.75 11.9600     

              HYBRID (0.4)   3.450 0.500 6.25 5.50 5.50 6.25 6.00  1.1833     
                ACRO (0.7)         2.400 7.25 7.00 7.50 6.00 6.75 11.7600

               TRE5a (0.8)         2.400 6.25 6.25 6.00 5.75 6.25 11.8400

               TRE3a (0.8)   2.600 0.000 6.25 6.00 5.25 5.75 5.50  0.0000

              HYBRID (0.4)   3.400 0.500 5.75 5.75 5.25 5.75 5.75  1.1500

                TRE4 (0.8)         2.900 6.25 5.50 5.50 5.75 5.50 12.9533

              HYBRID (0.4)         3.550 5.75 5.75 5.50 5.50 5.75  8.0467

    Choreo and Music (1.8)               6.00 6.50 6.25 5.75 6.25 33.3000       70.0500

         Performance (1.0)               5.75 6.00 6.00 6.25 6.25 18.2500
         Transitions (1.0)               6.50 6.00 6.25 6.00 6.25 18.5000

           STC Small (0.1)               45   46   46              4.5667       -5.7333

         STC Obvious (0.5)               1    3    3               1.1667

           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000

              APNOEA Bonus                                                       0.0000

              F BEER Helen                              

              F CAMERON Nayana                          

              F FAVAZZA Nora                            
              F LEE Jade                                

              F MCKINNON Shyah                          

              F ROGOVITZ Alice                          

              F SIEGEL Piper                            

              F WINTER-BARKAI Leah                      

              F [R]VALLEJO TATO Luna                    
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Code Rank Draw Team            Ref DD    J1   J2   J3   J4   J5     Total Pen.    Total        Routine 

Houston Texas 13 APR 2024    

Junior Team Technical Final
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     15.  (8)  NCA - NEW CANAAN Y AQUIANAS 

                ACRO (0.7)   2.000 0.500 5.50 5.75 5.00 6.25 5.75  1.9833       66.4233       127.6733

               TRE1a (0.8)         2.500 6.00 6.00 5.50 5.75 6.00 11.8333-1.0 

              HYBRID (0.4)   3.600 0.500 6.00 5.75 5.75 5.50 5.50  1.1333     
               TRE2a (0.8)         2.600 6.00 5.50 5.75 5.75 5.25 11.7867

              HYBRID (0.4)   4.000 0.500 5.75 5.75 6.00 6.00 5.00  1.1667

                TRE4 (0.8)         2.900 5.75 5.25 5.50 6.00 5.25 12.7600

               TRE3b (0.8)         2.300 5.50 5.75 5.25 5.75 4.50 10.1200

               TRE5b (0.8)         2.100 5.00 5.75 5.00 5.25 5.50  8.8200

              HYBRID (0.4)         3.300 4.25 5.25 5.25 5.25 5.00  6.8200

    Choreo and Music (1.8)               5.50 6.25 5.75 5.50 6.25 31.5000       66.7500

         Performance (1.0)               6.25 6.25 5.75 4.75 5.75 17.7500
         Transitions (1.0)               6.00 6.00 5.50 5.25 6.25 17.5000

           STC Small (0.1)               43   48   44              4.5000       -4.5000

         STC Obvious (0.5)               0    0    0               0.0000

           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000

              APNOEA Bonus                                                       0.0000

              F GIDDINGS Zuri                           

              F NADZAM Elle                             

              F SHERRY Laney                            
              F WHITE Lydia                             
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Code Rank Draw Team            Ref DD    J1   J2   J3   J4   J5     Total Pen.    Total        Routine 

Houston Texas 13 APR 2024    
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     16.  (13) FES - FLORIDA ELITE SYNCHRO WARRIORS 

                ACRO (0.7)         2.000 7.00 6.75 6.75 7.00 6.00  9.5667       61.8117       119.5284

                TRE4 (0.8)         2.900 6.00 6.00 5.00 6.00 6.50 13.9200     

              HYBRID (0.4)   3.550 0.500 5.75 5.75 5.25 6.00 5.75  1.1500     
               TRE5a (0.8)         2.400 5.50 5.75 5.50 5.50 6.00 10.7200

               TRE3a (0.8)   2.600 0.000 5.75 5.50 4.75 6.00 5.75  0.0000

               TRE2b (0.8)         2.300 5.50 5.75 5.00 5.25 5.50  9.9667

              HYBRID (0.4)   3.200 0.500 5.75 5.25 4.75 5.50 5.00  1.0500

               TRE1b (0.8)         2.300 6.00 5.50 5.00 5.00 5.75  9.9667

              HYBRID (0.4)         2.450 5.75 5.50 5.50 5.75 5.25  5.4717

    Choreo and Music (1.8)               5.75 5.75 6.25 6.00 6.00 31.9500       67.9500

         Performance (1.0)               6.00 5.50 6.50 6.00 6.00 18.0000
         Transitions (1.0)               6.00 5.75 6.00 6.00 6.25 18.0000

           STC Small (0.1)               71   72   59              6.7333      -10.2333

         STC Obvious (0.5)               5    6    10              3.5000

           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000

              APNOEA Bonus                                                       0.0000

              F APONTE Ariana                           

              F CARDOSO Melissa                         

              F CARTER Madilyn                          
              F DURGAMPUDI Veda                         

              F HRADEC Haley                            

              F PERETSKA Ellina                         

              F SERCU Gianna                            

              F MEDINA Giuliana                         
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Houston Texas 13 APR 2024    
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     17.  (1)  NVN - NORTHERN VIRGINIA NEREIDS 

                ACRO (0.7)         1.150 6.75 6.25 4.75 6.00 7.50  5.0983       56.7983       116.4150

               TRE1a (0.8)         2.500 6.50 6.00 5.25 6.25 6.75 12.5000-0.75

               TRE2b (0.8)         2.300 6.50 6.25 5.75 6.25 6.75 11.6533-2.0 
                TRE4 (0.8)         2.900 6.25 5.75 5.75 6.50 6.25 14.1133

              HYBRID (0.4)   3.500 0.500 6.00 5.75 6.00 6.25 6.00  1.2000

               TRE3a (0.8)   2.600 0.000 6.25 5.00 5.25 6.25 6.25  0.0000

               TRE5b (0.8)         2.100 6.00 6.00 5.75 6.00 5.75  9.9400

              HYBRID (0.4)         0.450 6.00 5.75 6.00 6.50 6.75  1.1100

              HYBRID (0.4)   2.100 0.500 6.00 5.75 5.25 6.25 6.00  1.1833

    Choreo and Music (1.8)               6.00 5.75 5.75 5.00 6.50 31.5000       67.5000

         Performance (1.0)               6.25 6.00 6.00 4.75 6.50 18.2500
         Transitions (1.0)               6.00 5.75 6.00 5.25 6.25 17.7500

           STC Small (0.1)               41   52   51              4.8000       -5.1333

         STC Obvious (0.5)               1    1    0               0.3333

           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000

              APNOEA Bonus                                                       0.0000

              F BROCKTON Ella                           

              F CHOI Chloe                              

              F HARRISON Rebecca                        
              F KOSMICH Kira                            

              F LANCHINSKAYA Evgenia                    
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     18.  (7)  AYA - AUSTIN ANGELFISH 

                ACRO (0.7)         2.150 7.50 7.25 7.00 7.00 6.75 10.6604       61.0238       105.8571

               TRE2a (0.8)         2.600 6.00 5.50 5.25 6.25 6.25 12.3067-0.25

               TRE5a (0.8)         2.400 5.50 5.75 5.00 5.75 6.50 10.8800     
               TRE3a (0.8)   2.600 0.000 5.25 5.25 5.25 5.50 5.50  0.0000

              HYBRID (0.4)   3.650 0.500 5.75 5.25 4.75 5.75 5.00  1.0667

                TRE4 (0.8)         2.900 6.00 5.00 5.00 5.75 5.75 12.7600

              HYBRID (0.4)   4.300 0.500 5.75 5.25 4.75 5.50 5.50  1.0833

               TRE1a (0.8)         2.500 5.50 5.00 5.50 6.00 5.75 11.1667

              HYBRID (0.4)   3.550 0.500 5.75 5.50 5.00 5.75 5.25  1.1000

    Choreo and Music (1.8)               5.50 5.75 6.00 5.75 5.75 31.0500       65.5500

         Performance (1.0)               5.75 5.75 6.00 5.50 5.75 17.2500
         Transitions (1.0)               5.00 6.25 6.00 5.50 5.75 17.2500

           STC Small (0.1)               86   69   59              7.1333      -20.4667

         STC Obvious (0.5)               6    9    11              4.3333

           STC Major (3.0)               3    3    3               9.0000

              APNOEA Bonus                                                       0.0000

              F DROSTE Norah                            

              F GU Ava                                  

              F KORMAN Olivia                           
              F LEATH Caroline                          

              F XU Ashley                               

              F ZOU Reina                               

              F WYKRENT Emma                            
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SCR       (18) FCS - HOUSTON SYNCHROSTARS 

                ACRO (0.7)         2.300 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.0000                       0.0000

               TRE2a (0.8)         2.600 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.0000-1.0 

              HYBRID (0.4)         5.500 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.0000     
               TRE1a (0.8)         2.500 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.0000

               TRE3a (0.8)         2.600 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.0000

                TRE4 (0.8)         2.900 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.0000

               TRE5b (0.8)         2.100 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.0000

              HYBRID (0.4)         4.300 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.0000

              HYBRID (0.4)         4.750 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.0000

    Choreo and Music (1.8)               0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.0000              

         Performance (1.0)               0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.0000
         Transitions (1.0)               0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.0000

           STC Small (0.1)               0    0    0               0.0000             -

         STC Obvious (0.5)               0    0    0               0.0000

           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000

              APNOEA Bonus                                                       0.0000

              F LEVARO Sarah                            

              F LI Iris                                 

              M LIU David                               
              F WEI Ella                                

              F [R]HE Yiwen                             
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